0.014’’ OTW PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
A workhorse PTA Balloon
dedicated for BtK* vessels
A workhorse PTA Balloon
 vessels
A workhorse PTA Balloon
dedicated for BtK*dedicated for BtK*dedicated for BtK  vessels
*Btk= Below the Knee

 A wide choice of balloon diameters (Ø 1.25 - 4.0 mm) and lengths ( 20 - 200 mm) cover all clinical needs
Balloon [Ø1.25 - 1.5 mm]
Ordering information
Shaft length: 100 cm
Shaft length: 148 cm
Balloon length / Product code
Balloon diameter 20 mm 40 mm 80 mm 120 mm 150 mm 200 mm
1.25 BD-T1220P4E - - - - -
1.50 BD-T1520P4E - - - - -
2.00 - BD-T2040P4E BD-T2080P4E BD-T20120P4E BD-T20150P4E BD-T20200P4E
2.50 - BD-T2540P4E BD-T2580P4E BD-T25120P4E BD-T25150P4E BD-T25200P4E
3.00 - BD-T3040P4E BD-T3080P4E BD-T30120P4E BD-T30150P4E BD-T30200P4E
3.50 - BD-T3540P4E BD-T3580P4E BD-T35120P4E BD-T35150P4E BD-T35200P4E
4.00 - BD-T4040P4E BD-T4080P4E BD-T40120P4E BD-T40150P4E BD-T40200P4E
Balloon length / Product code
Balloon diameter 20 mm 40 mm 80 mm 120 mm 150 mm 200 mm
1.25 BD-T1220Q4E - - - - -
1.50 BD-T1520Q4E - - - - -
2.00 - BD-T2040Q4E BD-T2080Q4E BD-T20120Q4E BD-T20150Q4E BD-T20200Q4E
2.50 - BD-T2540Q4E BD-T2580Q4E BD-T25120Q4E BD-T25150Q4E BD-T25200Q4E
3.00 - BD-T3040Q4E BD-T3080Q4E BD-T30120Q4E BD-T30150Q4E BD-T30200Q4E
3.50 - BD-T3540Q4E BD-T3580Q4E BD-T35120Q4E BD-T35150Q4E BD-T35200Q4E
4.00 - BD-T4040Q4E BD-T4080Q4E BD-T40120Q4E BD-T40150Q4E BD-T40200Q4E
IS
47
1G
B